
SANATORIUM ADDRESS
PARMANAND  BHUVAN SANATORIUM- NASHIK

BANK DETAILS FOR NEFT PAYMENT:

P B KAPOLE SANATORIUM TRUST
FOR BOOKING CONTACT

SRCB0000160�
Saving Bank A/C
510000000186148
Vile Parle (W)
Saraswat Bank, 
P B KAPOLE SANATORIUM TRUSTName Of A/C :

Bank Name : 
Branch : 
A/C No. 
A/C Type : 
IFSC Code :

BOOKING/ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICE :
VILE PARLE

www.kapolsanatorium.com�

sanatoriumkapol@gmail.com

TIMING : 11:00 AM TO 6:00 PM

TEL NO. 99872 23833
99670 13969 / 82911 71794, 

C/O Shri Pravinchandra D. Dalal
101, 1st Floor, Navkar Plaza, 6 Bajaj Road,
Vile Parle (W), Mumbai – 400 056

kapolbhuvan@gmail.com

Check In Time - 12:00 Pm Check Out Time - 09:00 Am

Canteen Charges Are Manadatory To Be Paid At Nashik

No Single Person Is Allowed To Stay Alone In Any Room

Refundable Security Deposit Rs.2000/- 

To Be Paid At Nashik

Please Bring Original Aadhaar Card Along With Xerox

Copy Of Aadhaar Card Of Each Person

“Name Transfer” Charges Rs. 300/- (Only Second 

Person’s  Name Transfer Is Allowed)

 Room Transfer  Charges Rs.300/

Cancellation Charges As Per Trust Policy 

(Mentioned Behind The Receipt)

“Date Transfer” Not Allowed  (To Be Treated As Cancelled)�

PARMANAND  BHUVAN SANATORIUM- NASHIK
EST : 1919

 (0253) 2513548 / 2510132�

 Sita Gufa Road, Panchavati,
 Opp. Kamal Tower, Nashik – 422 003�

 Follow us on:�
Parmanandbhuvan_Nashik

Parmanandbhuvan Nashik



PARMANAND BHUVAN -NASHIK
ROOM TARIFF   (w.e.f.   01 /7/2022)�

PRAVIN SADAN  (A.C Rooms)

Check in Time - 12:00 PM  Check out Time - 09:00 AM�

 CHANDRAKANT SADAN  (Non A.C Rooms)

R 2 + 1
7 / 8

107/108/207/208 750 4500 6500

R + K 2 + 1 106/206/306 850 5000 7000

R + K 2 6 850 5000 7000

R + H + T 2 + 2 + 1 307 900 5500 7500

Category No Of
Persons

Room
No

One 
Day

Seven
Days

Fifteen
Days

Category No Of
Persons

Room
No

One 
Day

Seven
Days

Fifteen
Days

R + H 2 + 2

103/203/303/403

104/204/304/404

105/205/305/405

990 6000 8000

R 2 + 1 101/201/301/401 750 4500 6500

R 2 + 2 102/202/302/402 990 6000 8000

Price (₹)
(2 PAX)

Price (₹)
(2 PAX)

Price (₹)
(2 PAX)

Price (₹)
(2 PAX)

Price (₹)
(2 PAX)

Price (₹)
(2 PAX)



Chandrakant Sadan - Room No. 6 / 106 / 206 /306 
Jyoti Sadan - Room No. 209 / 210

Name Transfer Charges 

Air Conditioner Extra

Extra Person In Room

Driver Dormitory - Per Person

Parking

Garden Facing Rooms 

JYOTI SADAN  (A.C Rooms)

 + 5% GST EXTRA

R = Room, H = Hall, K = Kitchen, T = Terrace

Total 6 rooms with full kitchen for pustimargi /vaishnav 
Out side food is not permitted in rooms where rooms is with kitchen equipments

Rs.  300/-(Only One Name Transfer Allowed)

Rs . 200/ - Per Day (Pravin & Jyoti Sadan)

Rs . 250/ - Per Day

Rs . 150/ - Per Day

Rs . 50/ - Per Day

Room No. -104 / 204 / 304 / 404-

Category No Of
Persons

Room
No

One 
Day

Seven
Days

Fifteen
Days

R + H + K + T 2 + 2 209 990 6000 8000

R + H + K 2 + 2 210 900 5500 7500

Price (₹)
(2 PAX)

Price (₹)
(2 PAX)

Price (₹)
(2 PAX)

105 / 205 / 305 / 405



PARMANAND BHUVAN -NASHIK
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Package
For full day

Compulsory 7/15/30 days 300/-

415/-

445/-

20/-
25/-
25/-
60/-
180/-
200/-

45/-

160/-

1 to 6 Days
(Mon/Tue/Thu/Fri/Sat)

1 to 6 Days
(Wed/Sun)

1 to 6 DaysAs per menu
 Price

Non
Package

Package
For full day

Not
Compulsory

Not
Compulsory

Package
For full day

P/Day,
P/ Person 
(With Sweet)

Tea

Coffee

Milk

Breakfast

Lunch

Dinner

Lunch 
(with Sweet)

Snack Tea
Coffee/ Milk

P/Day,
P/Person

P/Day,
P/Person

������� �����������
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Morning - 09:00 AM to 03:00 PM
Evening - 04:00 PM to 10:00 PM
Extra time - Rs. 200/- per hour

To pay one day extra charges, 
If decoration material arrive one day early�

1. Chair —Rs. 15/- per pc / per day
2. Table – Rs.100/- per pc / per day
3. Gaddi+pillow+blanket—Rs.150/-per set / per day 

 GROUND FLOOR HALL / 1ST FLOR HALL / MANDIR AREA HALL (PARKING AREA)

HALL CHARGES

Package Rs.

Full Day Charges 6000.00
Cleaning Charges 300 /-

Chair – 50nos 750 /-

Table – 2nos 200 /-

Total 7250 /-

GST 5% 362 /-

Total Amount 7612 /-

Package Rs.

Half Day Charges 3000.00
Cleaning Charges 300 /-

Chair – 50nos 750 /-

Table – 2nos 200 /-

Total 4250 /-

GST 5% 212 /-

Total Amount 4462 /-

Timing:

Extra

PARMANAND BHUVAN -NASHIK



TERMS & CONDITIONS
1) Refundable security deposit in cash to be paid on check in and on check out the same will be refunded.
2) Extra persons in the room will be charged as per applicable tariff chart.
3) Every guest should carry original Aadhar Card for verification.
4) Name transfer charges Rs. 300/- (Any one name transfer allowed only once- scond name).
5) Air-condition charges are optional. (To be paid at Sanatorium) (If Air-condition is installed).
6) Date changes not allowed. (To be treated as cancelled).
7) Food charges are mandatory, to be paid to the canteen directly on arrival.
8) Main gate of the sanatorium will remain closed from 10 pm to 8 am.
9) "Cancellation Charges After receiving application for cancellation along with original receipt of
payment-(not counting the date of booking) the following will be applicable.�

10) In case the possession of the room is not taken within 24 hours of the check in date and time prior cancellation is not 
done by the applicant in writing then the booking stands cancelled automatically without refund.
11) Only applicants are allowed to stay in the rooms and the receipt will be made in the applicant's name only.
12) Due to unforeseen circumstances, the management and the trustees have the right to change the room which was 
allotted at the time of booking and if the facilities provided in the alternate new room are not matching, no complaints for 
the same will be entertained.
13) In case of any loss or damage to the property, market value will be recovered from the guest for damages caused.
14) It is the responsibility of the guests to take care of their personal belongings. Management is not responsible for any 
loss or damage to their belongings.
15) Consumption of non-veg food, alcohol, Gutka etc. is strictly prohibited. Gambling & Smoking is not
allowed in the premises.
16) Outside food is not permitted in rooms - Where room is with kitchen equipment.
17) No single person is allowed to stay alone in any room.
18) The trustees have all the rights to change the Terms & Conditions without prior notice.

(1) Before Clear
16 days-10% 

(2) Between 15 to 8 
days-25% 

(3) Between 7 to 3 
days-50%

 (4) Between 2 to 1 
days-90%

(5) After that full amount will be deducted from amount paid at the time of booking the decision 
of  Trustees and Manager will be final and binding.

SARASWAT CO-OPERATIVE BANK LTD

510000000186148

SRCB0000160�
SAVING A/C

IFSC CODE :
A/C TYPE : 
A/C NO:

BANK NAME:
NAME OF A/C:

BANK DETAILS FOR NEFT PAYMENT:
P. B. KAPOLE SANATORIUM TRUST

Sita Gufa Road, Panchvati,
Nashik-422003
Tel: (0253) 2513548/2510132
Check In: 12:00 PM
Check Out: 09:00 AM

PARMANAND BHUVAN (NASHIK)

Panchavti Karanja, 
Nashik-422003
Tel: (0253) 2514308
Check In: 12:00 PM
Check Out: 09:00 AM

NAROTTAM BHUVAN (NASHIK)
Plot-No 9-10, Amberwadi,
Behind Dreamland Hotel,
Old Mumbai Pune Road,
Lonavala -410401
Tel: (02114) 275745/274945/279522
Check In: 7:00 PM
Check Out: 12:00 PM

KAPOL BHUVAN (LONAVALA)

BRANCH: VILE PARLE (W)



FACILITIES
33 Rooms - Fully Furnished (GR + 4)
2 lifts
2 Halls for arranging functions with Kitchen & Catering facility
Temple —(Laxminarayan, Ganpati, Ambe Maa)
Canteen / Dining Hall Exclusively for our residents
Convenience Store
Activity Hall - Game Room
Garden with benches, swing & gym equipments
Walk Way
24 hrs Hot Water
Gas Stove with utensils
T.V with Cable connection
A.C, Fridge
Sofa cum bed, Wardrobe
Intercom
First Aid Box & wheel chair Available
WiFi– Near office area only
CCTV
Computer with Printer in office
Rooms for "Pushtimargiya” to prepare Thakorji’s Samagries
Multi-Level Terraces
Car Parking
Daily House Keeping / Cloth Washing– At additional cost 
Manager (24hrs Service)

PARMANAND BHUVAN -NASHIK



PARMANAND BHUVAN -NASHIK
Nearby Places (Walking Distance)
Sita Gufa
Ram Mandir (Kala Ram Temple) 
Haveli (Bethakji)
Kapaleshwar Mandir
Ram Kund/ LaxmanKund / Goda Aarti at Godavari River
Bhakti Dham

Places to Visit (Sight Seeing)
 Muktidham
 Tapovan
 Trambakeshwar
 Saptashrungi Mata Mandir (Vani Devi)
 Someshwar Mandir
 BalajiMandir (At the bank of Godavari)
 BAPS Shri Swaminarayan Mandir
 Pandav Gufa
 Sula Vineyards— Wine Factory�

Location :
Distance from Mumbai (By Car) :� 180 kms (4 hrs)
Height from Sea level :
Rainfall :
Temperature
Summer :
Winter :�

986m
614mm in year�

37°C/ 25°C�
23°C/ 10°C�

Train Service 
from Mumbai :�

Dadar TT— Cool cab or Private
Vile Parle Air Port— Private cab�

Panchvati Exp, Gitanjali Exp, Pushpak Exp
Tapovan Exp, Vande Bharat �

Shiv Shahi (Borivali, Dadar, 
Mumbai Central)�

Taxi Service 
from Mumbai :

Bus Service 
from Mumbai :


